
 

  

Detailed Activity Reports 

Police Activity 
Number of 

Events 
ALARM (FIRE) 1 

ALARM (OTHER) 3 

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 19 

CITATION (JP) 2 

FLAT TIRE ASSIST 1 

FOOT PATROL 103 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 1 

INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP 2 

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 

MEETING/PRESENTATION 2 

MISCELLANEOUS 31 

MOTORIST ASSIST 3 

OTHER ASSIST 3 

PATROL 146 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 21 

REPORT WRITING 
(ACTIVITYREPORT) 

1 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 16 

REPORT WRITING 
(CITATIONREPORT) 

58 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 14 

TRAFFIC STOP 1 

UNSECURED BUILDINGS 5 

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1 

Detailed Crime Log 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General 
Location 

Disposition 

2017-024 117 Illegal Dumping 
4/4/2017       
Unknown 

Unknown West Extension 
Closed by 

Report 

2017-025 117 
Possession of Drug 

Paraphernalia 
4/8/2017      
10:19 pm 

4/8/2017         
10:19 pm 

Parking Lot 10 
Closed by 

Report 

2017-026 116 Theft 
4/11/2017      

2:10 pm 
4/11/2017          

9:15 pm 
Parking Lot 15 Open 

2017-027 100 Automobile Accident 
4/18/2017    

2:00 pm 
4/18/2017          

1:55 pm 
Parking Lot 8 

Closed by 
Report 

2017-028 116 Family Violence/Assault 
4/19/2017     
11:00 am 

4/19/2017        
10:45 am 

Parking Lot 8 Open 

2017-029 116 Information Only 
4/19/2017     
11:30 am 

4/19/2017        
11:30 am 

Police Office Open 

2017-030 117 Medical Emergency 
4/23/2017      

9:30 pm 
4/23/2017          

9:30 pm 
Viking Hall 

Closed by 
Report 

2017-031 116 Medical Emergency 4/28/2017     
5:00 pm 

4/28/2017          
5:00 pm 

Ball Field 
Closed by 

Report 
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