Grayson College – Public Safety Services – College Police Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report For the Month of: April 2017

Detailed Activity Reports

Police Activity	Number of Events		
ALARM (FIRE)	1		
ALARM (OTHER)	3		
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	19		
CITATION (JP)	2		
FLAT TIRE ASSIST	1		
FOOT PATROL	103		
GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE	1		
INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP	2		
MEDICAL EMERGENCY	1		
MEETING/PRESENTATION	2		
MISCELLANEOUS	31		
MOTORIST ASSIST	3		
OTHER ASSIST	3		
PATROL	146		
PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE	21		
REPORT WRITING (ACTIVITYREPORT)	1		
REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT)	16		
REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT)	58		
ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK	14		
TRAFFIC STOP	1		
UNSECURED BUILDINGS	5		
VEHICLE LOCKOUT	1		

Detailed Crime Log

Case #	Officer	Nature (Classification)	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
2017-024	117	Illegal Dumping	4/4/2017 Unknown	Unknown	West Extension	Closed by Report
2017-025	117	Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	4/8/2017 10:19 pm	4/8/2017 10:19 pm	Parking Lot 10	Closed by Report
2017-026	116	Theft	4/11/2017 2:10 pm	4/11/2017 9:15 pm	Parking Lot 15	Open
2017-027	100	Automobile Accident	4/18/2017 2:00 pm	4/18/2017 1:55 pm	Parking Lot 8	Closed by Report
2017-028	116	Family Violence/Assault	4/19/2017 11:00 am	4/19/2017 10:45 am	Parking Lot 8	Open
2017-029	116	Information Only	4/19/2017 11:30 am	4/19/2017 11:30 am	Police Office	Open
2017-030	117	Medical Emergency	4/23/2017 9:30 pm	4/23/2017 9:30 pm	Viking Hall	Closed by Report
2017-031	116	Medical Emergency	4/28/2017 5:00 pm	4/28/2017 5:00 pm	Ball Field	Closed by Report